Hamlin / Littelfuse
SIDACTOR BI 320V 150A TO-92
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Circuit Protection
P3500EAL.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
use the request quote form to request P3500EAL price and lead time.
Buy Electronic Components at zeanoit.com .we are an independent distributor of
electronic components with extensive inventory in stock.
The price and lead time for P3500EAL depending on the quantity required, availability
and warehouse location.Contact us today and our sales team will send you quotation
soon.
Email: sales@zeanoit.com
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - On State: 4V
Voltage - Off State: 320V
Voltage - Breakover: 400V
Series: SIDACtor®
Packaging: Bulk
Package / Case: TO-226-2, TO-92-2 (TO-226AC)
Number of Elements: 1
Mounting Type: Through Hole
Current - Peak Pulse (8/20µs): 150A
Current - Peak Pulse (10/1000µs): 45A
Current - Hold (Ih): 150mA
Capacitance: 35pF
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
P3500EAL Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
P3500B
TECCOR
RFQ
P3500EALRP1
SIDACTOR BI 320V 150A TO-92
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
P3500EA
SIDACTOR BIDIR 320V 150A TO-92
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
P3500EBL
SIDACTOR BI 320V 250A TO-92
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
P3500EALAP
SIDACTOR BI 320V 150A TO-92
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
P3500EARP2
SIDACTOR BI 320V 150A TO-92
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
P3500EB
SIDACTOR 320V 250A SURGE TO-92
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
P3500EARP1
SIDACTOR BI 320V 150A TO-92
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
P350-10N-10
10 PIECE 10 INCH HOOK AND LOOP
Tripp Lite
RFQ
P3500EALRP2
SIDACTOR BI 320V 150A TO-92
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
V140LA20C
VARISTOR 220V 10KA DISC 20MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
PCI-D9-02
2-PORT DB9 (RS-232) SERIAL PCI E
Tripp Lite
RFQ
ROV05-330K-S
VARISTOR 33V 100A DISC 5MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
ROV07H511K-2
VARISTOR 510V 1.75KA DISC 7MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
MLVA02V05C064
VARISTOR 11V 0201
Eaton
RFQ
LMS-9000-WATERWAY-SEAL
LMS-9000-WATERWAY-SEAL
TE Connectivity Raychem Cable
Protection
RFQ
M-5450
MOUSE OPTICAL USB PS/2 BLK
Cherry Americas LLC
RFQ
5144958
PLASTIC MAG FOR CMS-P1 PLOTTER
Phoenix Contact
RFQ
301-1000-81
SERIAL DEVICE SERVER 4-PORT
Digi International
RFQ
V3A-4K
MAG CARD READER SWIPE TRK2
W/CVR
Omron Electronics Inc-EMC Div
RFQ